Campionati Italiani 3D

A.S.D. Arcieri Cesano Boscone (N1004085)
Castione della Presolana (BG), Dal 25-09-2010 al 26-09-2010

Judges: , Pozzati Aldo, Capelli Marco, Maiorani Piero, Matessi Arnaldo, Morassutti Paolo , Piccoli Michele, Piga Giorgio, Ranaldi Bruno, Scaccabarozzi Luigi, Vieni Davide p«'TARC'o
Jury of Appeal: , Mapelli Francesco, Giuseppe Spanu, Marino Bergna, Ardingo Scarzella
Organizing Committee: , Umberto Avanzini, Marco Carpignano
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Squadre Junior Maschili

Pos. Societa Qual. 1/2 Finale

PAULESU Federico
1 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassatri LAI Francesco 599- 02 51 70
MARA Mattia
ROVERSI Daniele
2 08042 A.S.D. Arcieri Dell'Ortica BARBIERI Emanuele 601-01 56 58
PEDRAZZOLI Mattia
CANEVA Andrea

3 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri Delle Alpi LUCANO Marco 557-03 39 70
LICARI Francesco
CONCAS Francesco
4 20010 Arcieri Uras DEMURU Alex 494- 04 36 47
DEMURU Gianluca
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Squadre Senior Maschili

Pos.

Societa

Qual.

1/4

1/2

Finale

03030

Arc. Villa Serra

MONGE MADRO Marco

MALVASIO Roberto

LAZZARONI Enzo

957-

02

75

76

78

01018

A.S.D. Arcieri Delle Alpi

SALIMBENI Ezio

ULLIO Andrea

SEIMANDI Giuseppe

975-

01

86

97

75

04093

A.S.D. Compagnia D'Archi

POMPEO Antonio

TURCONI Claudio

VILLA Ermanno

922-

03

65

73

65

03026

Asd Arcieri Fivizzano

BIANCARDI Alessio

PONTREMOLESI Marco

BELLOTTI Daniele

883-

04

81

70

57

04139

Arcieri Lodigiani

SALVONI Gianmario

ZANOTTO Giorgio

ZANABONI Roberto

814-

07

65

08077

A.S.D. Ki Oshi

VENTURELLI Alberto

CORNI Paolo

TURCHI Eros

809-

08

63

09014

Arcieri Citta Di Pescia

CARRUBO Giovanni

BONAZZI Benedetto

D'ULIVO Luca

821-

06

60

08087

A.S.D. Arcieri Di Misa

ZUNTINI Claudio

COCCHI Umberto

AVONI Alessandro

867-

05

58

04067

A.S.D. Arcieri Cesano Boscone

GIACCA Carlo

RICCO Osvaldo

CARLOMAGNO Giovanni

806-

09

10

08042

A.S.D. Arcieri Dell'Ortica

BORSARI Roberto

PIERINI Marco

TONDELLI William

750-

10

11

01066

luvenilia

BIANCHI Umberto

FUMAROLA Saverio

GENTILUCCI Mauro

740-

11

12

06047

Asd Archery Club Montebelluna

BATTILANA Loris

PIVA Flavio

VENDRAMINI Michele

733-

12

13

01049

A.S.D. Arcieri Pino E Chierese

RAVIOLA Simone

COPPONE Carlo

LANZA Franco

719-

13

14

03001

A.G.A.

DESTEFANI Radames

PARODI Alessandro

ZINI Valerio

691-

14

15

03009

Arc.San Bartolomeo

CAPALBO Giuseppe

BRUNA Mario

PRETTE Cesare

562-

15
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Squadre Senior Femminili

Pos. Societa Qual. 1/4 1/2 Finale
BONETTINI Barbara
1 08087 A.S.D. Arcieri Di Misa BASSI luana 825-01 1 72 69
GAMBETTI Debora
CALESELLA Laura

2 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia D'Archi GRIFFINI Lucia Maria 724-02 71 72 58
LEMENTINI Concetta
BIANCH]I Sonia

3 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri Delle Alpi PAVAN Marta 694- 03 64 54 66

COMINO Giuliana
SCARZELLA Fiammetta

4 01066 luvenilia MONTICONE Giulia 668- 04 62 65 57
BOTTA Susanna
CROCIONI Tiziana

5 09014 Arcieri Citta Di Pescia GIANNINI Estera 639- 05 58

PENNACCHI Luciana
SIDERI Roberta

6 20010 Arcieri Uras MELIS Anna Gioia 496- 07 36
SERCIS Maria Rita

GARZONI Maria Matilde
7 03001 A.G.A. ARANIL Soledad 527-06 31
RICEVUTO Rosalba
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